ISBA Annual Meeting

June 19 - 21, 2014

Section Council and Committee Business Meetings Schedule

Section Council / Committee Name

Day / Date

Time

Administrative Law
Agricultural Law
Alternative Dispute Resolution
Animal Law
ARDC
Bar Services and Activities
Bench & Bar
Business Advice & Financial Planning
Business & Securities Law
Child Law
Civil Practice & Procedure
Commercial Banking, Collections & Bankruptcy Law
Construction Law
Corporate Law Departments
Corrections & Sentencing
Criminal Justice
Delivery of Legal Services
Diversity Leadership Council
Education Law
Elder Law
Employee Benefits
Energy, Utilities, Telecommunications & Transportation
Environmental Law
Family Law
Federal Civil Practice
Federal Taxation
General Practice, Solo & Small Firm
Government Lawyers
Health Care
Human Rights

Saturday, June 21st

Saturday, June 21st

Saturday, June 21st
Friday, June 20th

Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th

Saturday, June 21st

Friday, June 20th

Thursday, June 19th
Thursday, June 19th

Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th

Saturday, June 21st

Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
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IBJ Editorial Board
Insurance Law
Intellectual Property
International & Immigrational Law
Judicial Advisory Polls
Judicial Evaluations - Outside Cook County
Labor & Employment
Law Office Management & Economics
Law Related Education for the Public
Legal Education, Admission & Competence
Legal Technology
Local Government Law
Mental Health
Military Affairs
Racial & Ethnic Minorities and the Law
Real Estate Law
Senior Lawyers
Sexual Orientation & Gender Identity
State & Local Taxation
Task Force on Unauthorized Practice of Law
Tort Law
Traffic Law
Trust & Estates
Women & the Law
Workers' Compensation Law
Young Lawyers Division

Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Thursday, June 19th
Friday, June 20th
Thursday, June 19th
Friday, June 20th
Thursday, June 19th
Friday, June 20th
Thursday, June 19th
Thursday, June 19th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Saturday, June 21st
Friday, June 20th
Thursday, June 19th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th
Friday, June 20th

1:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
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