ISBA Annual Meeting June 19 - 21, 2014 Section Council and Committee Business Meetings Schedule

Section Council / Committee Name	Day / Date	Time
Administrative Law	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
Agricultural Law	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
Alternative Dispute Resolution	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
Animal Law	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
ARDC	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Bar Services and Activities	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Bench & Bar	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
Business Advice & Financial Planning	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Business & Securities Law	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
Child Law	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Civil Practice & Procedure	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Commercial Banking, Collections & Bankruptcy Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Construction Law	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
Corporate Law Departments	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Corrections & Sentencing	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
Criminal Justice	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Delivery of Legal Services	Thursday, June 19th	3:00 PM
Diversity Leadership Council	Thursday, June 19th	1:00 PM
Education Law	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Elder Law	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Employee Benefits	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Energy, Utilities, Telecommunications & Transportation	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Environmental Law	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
Family Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Federal Civil Practice	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Federal Taxation	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
General Practice, Solo & Small Firm	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
Government Lawyers	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Health Care	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Human Rights	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM

ISBA Annual Meeting June 19 - 21, 2014 Section Council and Committee Business Meetings Schedule

IBJ Editorial Board	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Insurance Law	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Intellectual Property	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
International & Immigrational Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Judicial Advisory Polls	Friday, June 20th	8:00 AM
Judicial Evaluations - Outside Cook County	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Labor & Employment	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Law Office Management & Economics	Thursday, June 19th	1:00 PM
Law Related Education for the Public	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Legal Education, Admission & Competence	Thursday, June 19th	3:00 PM
Legal Technology	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Local Government Law	Thursday, June 19th	3:00 PM
Mental Health	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Military Affairs	Thursday, June 19th	1:00 PM
Racial & Ethnic Minorities and the Law	Thursday, June 19th	3:00 PM
Real Estate Law	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Senior Lawyers	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Sexual Orientation & Gender Identity	Saturday, June 21st	9:00 AM
State & Local Taxation	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Task Force on Unauthorized Practice of Law	Thursday, June 19th	3:00 PM
Tort Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Traffic Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Trust & Estates	Friday, June 20th	1:30 PM
Women & the Law	Friday, June 20th	10:30 AM
Workers' Compensation Law	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM
Young Lawyers Division	Friday, June 20th	4:00 PM